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The Menu of Dragon City from Silver Spring contains about 84 different menus and drinks. On average, you pay

for a dish / drink about $9.1. What User likes about Dragon City:

Ive ordered from here twice and the food is so good. | definitely recommend the general Tso chicken, steamed
and pan fried dumplings and wonton soup! Super delicious! read more. The restaurant offers complimentary WiFi
for its guests. What User doesn't like about Dragon City:

Ive not found a good Chinese restau in a while. The Chicken with Broccoli was good. The Lomein was also good.
But the Crispy Beef was very tough and not crispy. The egg rolls were kind of mushy. The Singapore Rice
Noodles were ok but lacking flavor and salt content. read more. If you want to eat something tasty quickly,
Dragon City from Silver Spring offers delicious sandwiches, small salads and other snacks, as well as cold and
hot beverages, Besides, the creative blend of different dishes with new and sometimes adventurous ingredients
is appreciated by the visitors - a good case of Asian Fusion. The versatile, fine Chinese cuisine always goes
down well with visitors, On the daily specials there are also several Asian meals.
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Dragon City Menu

House specialties

HUNAN CHICKEN
Chicken dishes
CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI

Main Course

MONGOLIAN BEEF

fippetizer

CRAB RANGOON (8 PCS)
Main Dish

CHICKEN CASHEW NUTS

Vegetables

EGG ROLLS

Poultry

CHICKEN WITH STRING BEANS

Soup and Salad
CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP
Tried Rice and 1o Mein
COMBINATION LO MEIN

Combination Platters

KUNG PAO CHICKEN

Moo Shu

MOO SHU CHICKEN (LARGE)

$10.8

$10.8

$8.0

$10.8

$10.8

$4.6

$9.8

$10.8

$16.0

{unch Favorites

L9. SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN

Tunch Specialties

L9. SWEET AND SOUR PORK

Dinner Combination

L6. CURRY CHICKEN

funch Combination

L5. MOO GOO GAI PAN

Pickied for You
EGUKI ROLL (1 PIC)

Combination Specials

L26. GENERAL TSOS CHICKEN

Barbecue Ttems

ROAST PORK

{unch Special - Chicken

L2. CHICKEN WITH MIXED
VEGETABLES

fippetizers (shangai Dim

Sum)

COLD NOODLES IN SESAME
SAUCE

Jamaican Cuisi

CURRY CHICKEN

$9.3

$9.3

$9.3

$9.3

$2.5

$9.3

$6.0

$9.3

$6.0

$10.8
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funch Special (Ilam-3pm
Daily)

L24. SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER

SAUCE $9.3
Indian Menui

MONGOLIAN CHICKEN $10.8
Special Tunch Plates

L10. CHICKEN LO MEIN $9.3

firchived Dinner Special
L17. CHICKEN WITH CASHEW NUTS $9.3

Daily Special Combo

L14. BEEF WITH BEAN SPROUTS $9.3

{unch Special (flvailable
Until 3PM Only)

L20. SZECHUAN BEEF $9.3
Starters

BBQ SPARE RIBS (5 PCS) $13.0
STEAMED DUMPLINGS $7.0

Tunch Specials (11 amto 3
pm) Tues-Sat

L10. SHRIMP LO MEIN $9.3
L10. PORK LO MEIN $9.3

These types of dishes are
being served

NOODLES

SOUP

SWEET AND SOUR PORK $10.8
fippetizers

PAN FRIED DUMPLINGS $7.0
FRIED WONTON (10 PCS) $8.0
CHICKEN TERIYAKI (3 PCS) $7.3

ELEGANT PLATTER (FOR TWO) $12.0

Pork

PORK WITH SNOW PEAS $10.8
DOUBLE COOKED PORK $10.8
PORK IN GARLIC SAUCE $10.8
PORK WITH BROCCOLI $10.8

Ingredients Used
CHICKEN

EGG

BROCCOLI

TRAVEL

BEEF

Popular Ttems
FRIED CHICKEN WINGS $8.0

L1. CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI $9.3

HOMEMADE LEMONADE AND ICED

TEA MIX $3.3

CRISPY SPRING ROLL (2 PCS) $4.0
L25. SESAME CHICKEN $9.3
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TOFU WITH VEGETABLES SOUP $5.3

Soup

EGG DROP SOUP $4.6
WONTON SOUP
HOUSE SPECIAL SOUP (FOR TWO)

(LARGE) $10.0
SEAFOOD SOUP (FOR TWO) $11.0
(LARGE)

CHICKEN RICE SOUP $4.6
HOT AND SOUR SOUP $4.6
WONTON SOUP $4.6

w SZECHUAN CHICKEN  $10.8
L d*h --‘
% CHICKEN IN GARLIC

' SAUCE $10.8

SWEET AND SOUR

CHICKEN 31038
CHICKEN WITH PEPPER TOMATO $10.8
CHICKEN WITH VEGETABLES $10.8
CHICKEN WITH BLACK BEAN $10.8
SAUCE )
MOO GOO GAI PAN $10.8
LEMON CHICKEN (LARGE) $15.3
Tunch Specials
L19. HUNAN BEEF $9.3

L14. PORK WITH BEAN SPROUTS $9.3
L1. BEEF WITH BROCCOLI $9.3

L20. SZECHUAN CHICKEN
L3. CHICKEN CHOW MEIN
L3. SHRIMP CHOW MEIN
L4. MIXED VEGETABLES
L8. SHRIMP EGG FOO YOUNG

{unch Special

e, L29. SHRIMP WITH
LSS \ TOFU

L18. CHICKEN AND
SHRIMP COMBINATION

L8. CHICKEN EGG FOO YOUNG
L27. BBQ SPARE RIBS
L30. TRIPLE DELIGHT

L16. DICED CHICKEN AND BABY
SHRIMP

L23. SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI

L13. CHICKEN WITH PEPPER AND
TOMATO

L21. BEEF WITH GARLIC SAUCE

L7. PEPPER STEAK WITH ONION
L8. PORK EGG FOO YOUNG

L12. SZECHUAN STRING BEANS
L15. BEAN CURD WITH VEGETABLE
L19. HUNAN CHICKEN

L21. CHICKEN WITH GARLIC
SAUCE

L28. SHRIMP WITH GARLIC SAUCE
L22. KUNG PAO CHICKEN
L11. TOFU WITH STRING BEANS

$9.3

$9.3

$9.3
$9.3
$9.0

$9.3
$9.3
$9.3

$9.3
$9.3
$9.3
$9.3
$9.3
$9.3

$9.3

$9.3
$9.3
$9.3
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Dragon City

918 Sligo ave Silver Spring, MD
20910, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-22:55
Wednesday 11:00-22:55
Thursday 11:00-22:55
Friday 11:00-23:55
Saturday 11:00-23:55
Sunday 11:00-21:55
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