





Dragon City Menu

<u>https://menulist.menu</u> 918 Sligo ave Silver Spring, MD 20910, United States +13015658850 - https://www.dragoncitysilverspring.com/

<u>The Menu</u> of Dragon City from Silver Spring contains about **84** different menus and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$9.1. What <u>User</u> likes about Dragon City:

Ive ordered from here twice and the food is so good. I definitely recommend the general Tso chicken, steamed and pan fried dumplings and wonton soup! Super delicious! <u>read more</u>. The restaurant offers complimentary WiFi for its guests. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about Dragon City:

Ive not found a good Chinese restau in a while. The Chicken with Broccoli was good. The Lomein was also good. But the Crispy Beef was very tough and not crispy. The egg rolls were kind of mushy. The Singapore Rice Noodles were ok but lacking flavor and salt content. <u>read more</u>. If you want to eat something tasty quickly,

Dragon City from Silver Spring offers <u>delicious sandwiches</u>, small salads and other snacks, as well as cold and hot beverages, Besides, the creative blend of different dishes with new and sometimes adventurous ingredients is appreciated by the visitors - a good case of Asian Fusion. The **versatile**, **fine Chinese cuisine** always goes down well with visitors, On the daily specials there are also several Asian meals. Dragon City Menu

House specialties HUNAN CHICKEN	\$10.8
Chicken dishes	
CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI	\$10.8
Main Course Mongolian beef	
Appetizer	
CRAB RANGOON (8 PCS)	\$8.0
Main Dish	
CHICKEN CASHEW NUTS	\$10.8
Vegetables EGG ROLLS	
Poultry	
CHICKEN WITH STRING BEANS	\$10.8
Soup and Salad	
CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP	\$4.6
Fried Rice and Lo Mein	
COMBINATION LO MEIN	\$9.8
Combination Platters	
KUNG PAO CHICKEN	\$10.8
Moo Shu	
MOO SHU CHICKEN (LARGE)	\$16.0



Lunch Favorites 19. sweet and sour chicken	\$9.3
Lunch Specialties	
L9. SWEET AND SOUR PORK	\$9.3
Dinner Combination	
L6. CURRY CHICKEN	\$9.3
Lunch Combination	
L5. MOO GOO GAI PAN	\$9.3
Picked for You	
EGUKI ROLL (1 PIC)	\$2.5
Combination Specials	
L26. GENERAL TSOS CHICKEN	\$9.3
Barbecue Items	
ROAST PORK	\$6.0
Lunch Special – Chicken	
L2. CHICKEN WITH MIXED VEGETABLES	\$9.3
Appetizers (shangai Dim	
Sum)	
COLD NOODLES IN SESAME SAUCE	\$6.0
Jamaican Cuisine	

CURRY CHICKEN

\$10.8

Dragon City Menu

Lunch Special (11am-3pm Daily) L24. SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE

Indian Menú

MONGOLIAN CHICKEN \$10.8

\$9.3

Special Lunch Plates

L10. CHICKEN LO MEIN	\$9.3

Archived Dinner Special

L17. CHICKEN WITH CASHEW NUTS	\$9.3
Daily Special Combo	
L14. BEEF WITH BEAN SPROUTS	\$9.3
Lunch Special (Available	
Until 3PM Only)	
L20. SZECHUAN BEEF	\$9.3

Starters

BBQ SPARE RIBS (5 PCS)	\$13.0
STEAMED DUMPLINGS	\$7.0

Lunch Specials (11 am to 3 pm) Tues-Sat

L10. SHRIMP LO MEIN	\$9.3
L10. PORK LO MEIN	\$9.3

These types of dishes are being served **NOODLES** SOUP SWEET AND SOUR PORK \$10.8 **Appetizers** PAN FRIED DUMPLINGS \$7.0 FRIED WONTON (10 PCS) \$8.0 CHICKEN TERIYAKI (3 PCS) \$7.3 ELEGANT PLATTER (FOR TWO) \$12.0 Pork PORK WITH SNOW PEAS \$10.8 **DOUBLE COOKED PORK** \$10.8 PORK IN GARLIC SAUCE \$10.8 **PORK WITH BROCCOLI** \$10.8 **Ingredients Used**

CHICKEN EGG BROCCOLI TRAVEL BEEF

Popular Items

FRIED CHICKEN WINGS	\$8.0
L1. CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI	\$9.3
HOMEMADE LEMONADE AND ICED TEA MIX	\$3.3
CRISPY SPRING ROLL (2 PCS)	\$4.0
L25. SESAME CHICKEN	\$9.3

Dragon City Menu

TOFU WITH VEGETABLES SOUP	\$5.3
Ѕоир	
EGG DROP SOUP	\$4.6
WONTON SOUP	
HOUSE SPECIAL SOUP (FOR TWO) (LARGE)	\$10.0
SEAFOOD SOUP (FOR TWO) (LARGE)	\$11.0
CHICKEN RICE SOUP	\$4.6
HOT AND SOUR SOUP	\$4.6
WONTON SOUP	\$4.6

Chicken

2 Contraction	SZECHUAN CHICKEN	\$10.8
	CHICKEN IN GARLIC SAUCE	\$10.8
	SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN	\$10.8
	WITH PEPPER TOMATO	\$10.8
	WITH VEGETABLES	\$10.8
CHICKEN V SAUCE	WITH BLACK BEAN	\$10.8
MOO GOO	GAI PAN	\$10.8
LEMON CH	IICKEN (LARGE)	\$15.3

Lunch Specials

L19. HUNAN BEEF	\$9.3
L14. PORK WITH BEAN SPROUTS	\$9.3
L1. BEEF WITH BROCCOLI	\$9.3



L20. SZECHUAN CHICKEN	\$9.3
L3. CHICKEN CHOW MEIN	\$9.3
L3. SHRIMP CHOW MEIN	\$9.3
L4. MIXED VEGETABLES	\$9.3
L8. SHRIMP EGG FOO YOUNG	\$9.3

Lunch Special

• •	
L29. SHRIMP WITH TOFU	\$9.3
L18. CHICKEN AND SHRIMP COMBINATION	\$9.3
L8. CHICKEN EGG FOO YOUNG	\$9.3
L27. BBQ SPARE RIBS	\$9.3
L30. TRIPLE DELIGHT	\$9.0
L16. DICED CHICKEN AND BABY SHRIMP	\$9.3
L23. SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI	\$9.3
L13. CHICKEN WITH PEPPER AND TOMATO	\$9.3
L21. BEEF WITH GARLIC SAUCE	\$9.3
L7. PEPPER STEAK WITH ONION	\$9.3
L8. PORK EGG FOO YOUNG	\$9.3
L12. SZECHUAN STRING BEANS	\$9.3
L15. BEAN CURD WITH VEGETABLE	\$9.3
L19. HUNAN CHICKEN	\$9.3
L21. CHICKEN WITH GARLIC SAUCE	\$9.3
L28. SHRIMP WITH GARLIC SAUCE	\$9.3
L22. KUNG PAO CHICKEN	\$9.3
L11. TOFU WITH STRING BEANS	







918 Sligo ave Silver Spring, MD 20910, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00-22:55 Wednesday 11:00-22:55 Thursday 11:00-22:55 Friday 11:00-23:55 Saturday 11:00-23:55 Sunday 11:00-21:55